
DIVISION 1 TOUR 1 TOUR 2 TOUR 3 TOTAL

1 NAVET Eléna JF ASAM 584,6 585,1 598,4 1183,5

2 ALEXANDRE Benoît S1 ETCV 587,0 595,0 0,0 1182,0

3 LABORIE Frédéric S2 ASAM 590,7 587,3 583,2 1178,0

4 DOGUET Emma CF ETCV 585,1 583,7 590,5 1175,6

5 CHIRON Théo S1 ASAM 575,1 574,9 580,6 1155,7

6 MACE Isabelle D2 La Concorde-Ste Pience 576,5 576,8 573,2 1153,3

7 TIENNOT Maxime S1 ETCV 569,8 580,0 0,0 1149,8

8 LEGENDRE Jean Claude S2 La Concorde-Ste Pience 0,0 566,8 563,1 1129,9

9 PACARY Baptiste JG ETCV 548,9 555,6 565,4 1121,0

10 LONGEQUEUE Lionel S2 ASAM 543,6 0,0 0,0 543,6

DIVISION 2

1 ADAM Cassandre JF AST Coutances 0,0 561,4 578,8 1140,2

2 CONDUCTIER Françoise D3 ASAM 569,7 0,0 566,3 1136,0

3 MARIE Elise CF ETCV 537,6 564,2 558,9 1123,1

4 MONTAIGNE Léo JG ETCV 557,0 0,0 554,5 1111,5

5 BIGREL Alain S3 La Concorde-Ste Pience 0,0 556,6 535,9 1092,5

6 CIANCIA Michel S3 ASAM 539,9 544,6 543,6 1088,2

7 DESHAYES Alexis CG Cible Valognaise 546,8 0,0 523,1 1069,9

CARABINE

COUPE DE LA MANCHE 10 et 18m - 2018-2019

7 DESHAYES Alexis CG Cible Valognaise 546,8 0,0 523,1 1069,9

8 MONTAIGNE Karine D1 ETCV 503,4 518,6 543,1 1061,7

9 QUEFFEULOU Boris S2 La Concorde-Ste Pience 506,3 551,2 477,8 1057,5

10 LEMETAYER Jean Yves S2 ASAM 0,0 500,0 475,8 975,8

11 LEDOYER Léopold CG ETCV 369,8 440,6 0,0 810,4

12 GARCIA Odile D1 ETCV 566,9 0,0 0,0 566,9

13 LENGRONNE Gérard S3 USMD 402,3 0,0 0,0 402,3

DIVISION 1 TOUR 1 TOUR 2 TOUR 3 TOTAL

1 MARTIN Vincent S1 USMD 0 568 555 1123

2 BUNEL Roger S3 S.M.Avranches 546 535 530 1081

3 LENOEL Marceau CG ETCV 537 537 522 1074

4 MONTMIREL Didier S3 S.M.Avranches 540 528 0 1068

5 LETROUIT Sébastien S1 USMD 532 533 533 1066

6 GILETTE Nicolas S2 USMD 534 531 506 1065

7 ALIX Annie D2 ASAM 524 526 533 1059

8 MICHEL Jack S2 ASAM 518 0 510 1028

9 CARDOT Isabelle D1 Cible Valognaise 0 518 498 1016

10 PASCOUËT François S2 S.M.Avranches 0 500 0 500

DIVISION 2

1 QUIDOR Gilles S2 ASAM 531 517 532 1063

2 MACE Bruno S2 La Concorde-Ste Pience 513 517 511 1030

3 ADAM Magali D1 AST Coutances 0 512 510 1022

4 JEANNE Bernard S3 Cible Valognaise 507 509 501 1016

5 GUERIN Claude S3 USMD 0 509 498 1007

PISTOLET

5 GUERIN Claude S3 USMD 0 509 498 1007

6 GUITTON Valérie D2 S.M.Avranches 498 503 0 1001

7 PICQUENOT Michel S3 Cible Valognaise 0 483 471 954

8 PACARY Thomas CG ETCV 369 411 299 780



9 RENOUF Bernard S3 ASAM 0 0 525 525

10 GILLET Roxana ASAM 0 514 0 514

11 ALLIX Jacky S3 Tir Sportif Saint-Lois 502 0 0 502

12 BELL Bruno S2 Tir Sportif Saint-Lois 481 0 0 481

13 LEBUHOTEL Jacky S3 ASAM 460 0 0 460

14 PACARY Stéphane S2 ETCV 451 0 0 451

15 HUBERT Jean Pierre S3 USMD 0 0 416 416

DIVISION 1 TOUR 1 TOUR 2 TOUR 3 TOTAL
1 LENESLEY Guillaume S Cie-La Haye du Puits 550 537 542 1092

2 GUILLEMET Julien S ETCV 541 547 527 1088

3 CANU Joël VA La Concorde-Ste Pience 523 533 549 1082

4 ALEXANDRE Benoît S ETCV 542 538 0 1080

5 TIENNOT Maxime S ETCV 0 534 531 1065

6 PIN Patrick S US.Portbail 530 0 531 1061

7 FALOTTE Jean Pierre VA Tir Sportif Saint-Lois 532 523 496 1055

8 LEBRUN Christophe S ETCV 0 537 507 1044

9 DAVY Jean Pierre VA ASAM 0 0 541 541

10 LEBRUN Romain S ETCV 0 524 0 524

DIVISION 2

1 BARBARAY Patrice VA US.Portbail 513 524 551 1075

2 LELUAN Thomas S Cible Valognaise 503 526 514 1040

3 ESNOUF Rémi VA US.Portbail 517 505 509 1026

ARBALETE

4 GROULT Alexandre C Cible Valognaise 485 503 520 1023

5 MESSIER Guillaume C Cie-La Haye du Puits 509 503 486 1012

6 BRIENS Magali D Tir Sportif Saint-Lois 514 0 496 1010

7 BELLEE Jacques S Cie-La Haye du Puits 503 490 505 1008

8 LAVIGNE Lucas C ETCV 436 494 510 1004

9 LESENECAL Claude VA US.Portbail 464 487 500 987

10 ROPTIN Timoty C Cie-La Haye du Puits 486 488 446 974

11 D'ANDRE Gérard VA US.Portbail 457 472 448 929

12 BATAILLE Stéphane S Cie-La Haye du Puits 315 395 375 770

13 TRAVERT Erwin C Cie-La Haye du Puits 0 391 375 766

14 RENOUVIN Jean Louis VA US.Portbail 344 0 414 758

15 HEUBERT Emmanuel S ASAM 521 0 0 521

16 BOURDON Didier VA Tir Sportif Saint-Lois 0 482 0 482

17 BATAILLE Matthéo C Cie-La Haye du Puits 468 0 0 468

18 FEREY Denis VA US.Portbail 0 0 462 462



CARABINE
Individuel Equipe

1 NAVET Eléna JF ASAM X X
2 ALEXANDRE Benoît S1 ETCV X X
3 LABORIE Frédéric S2 ASAM X X
4 DOGUET Emma CF ETCV X X
5 CHIRON Théo S1 ASAM X X
6 MACE Isabelle D2 La Concorde-Ste Pience X
7 TIENNOT Maxime S1 ETCV X
8 LEGENDRE Jean Claude S2 La Concorde-Ste Pience X
9 ADAM Cassandre JF AST Coutances X

10 CONDUCTIER Françoise D3 ASAM X
11 MARIE Elise CF ETCV X
12 MONTAIGNE Léo JG ETCV X
13 BIGREL Alain S3 La Concorde-Ste Pience X X

PISTOLET
Individuel Equipe

1 MARTIN Vincent S1 USMD X X
2 BUNEL Roger S3 S.M.Avranches X
3 LENOEL Marceau CG ETCV X
4 MONTMIREL Didier S3 S.M.Avranches X X
5 LETROUIT Sébastien S1 USMD X X
6 GILETTE Nicolas S2 USMD X

QUALIFIES POUR LA FINALE

7 ALIX Annie D2 ASAM X
8 MICHEL Jack S2 ASAM X
9 CARDOT Isabelle D1 Cible Valognaise X

10 QUIDOR Gilles S2 ASAM X X
11 MACE Bruno S2 La Concorde-Ste Pience X
12 ADAM Magali D1 AST Coutances X
13 JEANNE Bernard S3 Cible Valognaise X X
14 GUERIN Claude S3 USMD X
15 GUITTON Valérie D2 S.M.Avranches X
16 PICQUENOT Michel S3 Cible Valognaise X

ARBALETE
Individuel Equipe

1 LENESLEY Guillaume S Cie-La Haye du Puits X X
2 GUILLEMET Julien S ETCV X X
3 CANU Joël VA La Concorde-Ste Pience X
4 ALEXANDRE Benoît S ETCV X X
5 TIENNOT Maxime S ETCV X X
6 PIN Patrick S US.Portbail X
7 BARBARAY Patrice VA US.Portbail X X
8 LELUAN Thomas S Cible Valognaise X
9 ESNOUF Rémi VA US.Portbail X X

10 GROULT Alexandre C Cible Valognaise X
11 MESSIER Guillaume C Cie-La Haye du Puits X X
12 BELLEE Jacques S Cie-La Haye du Puits X


